UTC78LXX LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
                 2021.10.26 V1.7
1
3-TERMINAL 0.1A POSITIVE
VOLTAGE REGULATORS
tupnI .8 DNG .7 DNG .6 CN .5
 CN .4 DNG .3 DNG .2 tuptuO .1
tupnI .3 DNG .2 tuptuO .1

*Thermal overload protection
*Short circuit current limiting
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Package Print Number Free Packing
UTC78LXX-T93-R-K TO-92 78LXX RoHS Bulk
UTC78LXX-T93-R-B TO-92 78LXX RoHS Tape Box
UTC78LXX-SH3-R-R SOT-89-3L 78LXX RoHS Tape Reel
UTC78LXX-SOA-R-T SOP-8-225-1.27 UTC78LXX RoHS Tube
UTC78LXX -SOA-R-R SOP-8-225-1.27 UTC78LXX RoHS Tape Reel
UTC78LXX T93 R B
rebmuN
SHoR:R：egakcaP neerG
72.1-522-8-POS:AOS